
1.

2.

Prestissimo



















fff

ff

f

ff

f

mp

f










































128
































 











 






 
 













 

 









 
 














 

 


 








 





  















 


 






 

www.musicasecundaria.com

46

40

35

31

28

11

17

23

Toshiro Masuda

6

Flauta 1
The Raising Fighting Spirit
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